1/19/2026

20 SPOT

BEST BET

BOTTOM S

EDGE S

PENNY

PENY

PICK6

Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
PICK6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

32

[62 N

g wnN -

Sales
$20.00

$20.00
$50.00
$40.00

$90.00
$17.00

$17.00
$25.00

$25.00
$144.40

$144.40
$28.50

$28.50
$70.00

$70.00
$37.50
$2.00
$2.00

$41.50
$128.50
$387.25
$66.65
$5.00

$587.40
$13.50

$13.50

$1,037.30

Spot Action Repor

Winners

$4.00

$4.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$17.00

$17.00
$33.00

$33.00
$13.00

$13.00
$9.00

$9.00
$26.00
$0.38
$0.00

$26.38
$115.20
$954.20
$11.50
$0.40

$1,081.30
$27.00

$27.00

$1,210.68

RN

Hold
$16.00

$16.00
$50.00
$40.00

$90.00
$17.00

$17.00
$8.00

$8.00
$111.40

$111.40
$15.50

$15.50
$61.00

$61.00
$11.50
$1.62
$2.00

$15.12
$13.30
($566.95)
$55.15
$4.60

($493.90)
($13.50)

($13.50)

($173.38)

Per centOfSales

193

193
4.82
3.86

8.68
1.64

164
241

241
13.92

13.92
275

275
6.75

6.75
3.62
0.19
0.19

4.00
12.39
37.33

6.43

0.48

56.63
1.30

1.30

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-0.29

0.69
0.70

-0.02

-0.29

1.00

1.00

0.95

0.78
0.76
0.72

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.50

-0.02

WeightedAve
-0.01

0.03
0.03

0.00

-0.01

0.14

0.03

0.06

0.03
0.00
0.00

0.06
0.20
0.04
0.00

0.00

0.61



