

Spot Action Repor
RN

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$20.00	\$4.00	\$16.00	1.93	-0.29	-0.01
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$20.00	\$4.00	\$16.00	1.93		
	BEST BET	3	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	4.82	0.69	0.03
	BEST BET	4	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	3.86	0.70	0.03
BEST BET	Totals:		\$90.00	\$0.00	\$90.00	8.68		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$17.00	\$0.00	\$17.00	1.64	-0.02	0.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$17.00	\$0.00	\$17.00	1.64		
	EDGE S	32	\$25.00	\$17.00	\$8.00	2.41	-0.29	-0.01
EDGE S	Totals:		\$25.00	\$17.00	\$8.00	2.41		
PENNY	Totals:		\$144.40	\$33.00	\$111.40	13.92	1.00	0.14
	PENY	8	\$28.50	\$13.00	\$15.50	2.75	1.00	0.03
PENY	Totals:		\$28.50	\$13.00	\$15.50	2.75		
	PICK6	6	\$70.00	\$9.00	\$61.00	6.75	0.95	0.06
PICK6	Totals:		\$70.00	\$9.00	\$61.00	6.75		
	Regular	2	\$37.50	\$26.00	\$11.50	3.62	0.78	0.03
	Regular	4	\$2.00	\$0.38	\$1.62	0.19	0.76	0.00
	Regular	5	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.19	0.72	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$41.50	\$26.38	\$15.12	4.00		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$128.50	\$115.20	\$13.30	12.39	0.50	0.06
	SPOTLITE	2	\$387.25	\$954.20	(\$566.95)	37.33	0.53	0.20
	SPOTLITE	3	\$66.65	\$11.50	\$55.15	6.43	0.58	0.04
	SPOTLITE	5	\$5.00	\$0.40	\$4.60	0.48	0.50	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$587.40	\$1,081.30	(\$493.90)	56.63		
	TOP S	40	\$13.50	\$27.00	(\$13.50)	1.30	-0.02	0.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$13.50	\$27.00	(\$13.50)	1.30		
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$1,037.30	\$1,210.68	(\$173.38)	100.00		0.61